
440 E-XC MARZ/ÖHL <1995><US><757553>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

46374

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 56505070500 * EXH.PIPE 500/540 MX NICKEL'9 1.00

1 56505070600 * EXHAUST PIPE WHITE '94 1.00

1* 56505070700 * EXHAUST PIPE WHITE "440"'95 1.00

1* 56505070800 * EXHAUST PIPE WHITE "440"'95 1.00

5 0933080163 HH SCREW DIN933 M8x16 2.00

6 0797080003 TOOTHLOCK WASHER DIN6797-J 8,4 4.00

7 0125080003 washer DIN 125 A -8.4 4.00

8 0934080003 Hexagon nut DIN934 M8 2.00

9 51005067000 INSOLATE WASHER 8,5X28X3 2.00

10 43205262000 RUBBER GROMMET 30X15-M8X12-(1) 1.00

10 51005062100 RUBBER GROMMET 30X20-M8X12 1.00

11 51005063000 TENSION SPRING L=55MM 3.00

14 50205057000 SILICON SLEEVE D=29/31MM 380 1.00
* = New part


